System 222
Tool system for grooving and parting off
Tool holder with shortened head length for
process-reliable parting off on sliding headstock lathes
Addition of indexable inserts
with INOX chip former by pitch width 2.00 mm
22
For parting off and grooving

Cutting data: Gühring
vc	 170 m/min
f	 0.10 rev
Competition
vc	 170 m/min
f	 0.08 rev
Tool life: 900 parting cuts 500 parting cuts
Application example
6
Cut width (b) L R tmax. Code no. Description
mm mm mm mm
2.0 22.00 0.20 21.00 22.020 GZ222.0200.020.PP.02.N
3.0 22.00 0.20 21.00 22.030 GZ222.0300.020.PP.02.N
h b L l2 h1 f1 Dmax. Cut width Code no. Description
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
10.00 10.00 125.00 30.00 10.00 9.00 26.00 2.0 22.110 GH222.1010.125.00.02.R.00.26
12.00 12.00 125.00 34.00 12.00 10.50 34.00 3.0 22.020 GH222.1212.125.00.03.R.00.34
12.70 12.70 126.15 34.00 12.70 11.20 34.00 3.0 22.030 GH222.0500.500.00.03.R.00.34
15.87 15.87 127.00 39.50 15.87 14.37 45.00 3.0 22.040 GH222.0625.500.00.03.R.00.45
16.00 16.00 125.00 39.50 16.00 14.50 45.00 3.0 22.050 GH222.1616.125.00.03.R.00.45
19.05 19.05 127.00 45.00 19.05 19.05 52.00 3.0 22.060 GH222.0750.500.00.03.R.00.52
Technical notes
Article descriptions indexable insert
Order number example: GZ222.0300.020.PM.01.N/R/L.08
System Cutting